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CoPTIC ORTHODOX DIOCESE OF THE SOUTHERN UNITED STATES
ST. MARY AND ARCHANGEL MICHAEL COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH

In the name of the Father, and the Son, and the Holy Spirit, One God, Amen.
St. Mary’s Fast - Revival Schedule 2010
Theme: The Beatitudes

Day Speaker Topic
th 1. Blessed are the poor in spirit
Wednesday, August 11 Fr. Samuel Bakhoum
th ] ) 2. Blessed are those who mourn
Thursday, August 12 Fr. Bolos Mikhail
] th 3. Blessed are the meek
Friday, August 13 Fr. Abraam Kamal
th 4. Blessed are those who hunger and thirst
Saturday, August 14 Fr. Abraam Kamal
for righteousness
th ) 5. Blessed are the pure in heart
Monday, August 16 Fr. Elia Iskander
th ) 6. Blessed are the merciful
Tuesday, August 17 H.G. Bishop Youssef
th . 7. Blessed are the peacemakers
Wednesday, August 18 Fr. Younan William
th ) 8. Blessed are those who are persecuted
Thursday, August 19 Fr. Athanasius Kaldas
for righteousness’ sake
] th ) 9. Blessed is the man who endures
Friday, August 20 Fr. Philemon Hannah
temptation
" . 10. St. Mary: "Blessed are you among women,
Saturday, August 21° Fr. Younan William
and blessed is the fruit of your womb”

<  There will be a liturgy every day (except Mondays) from 9:00 - 11:00 am during the fast.

<% Vespers and Veneration (tamgeed) will take place every evening (except Sundays) and will begin at 7:00 pm.



